OBSAH

Machuv Maj

Ruzova ; X
Obrazy sleény Toyen
Horka koreni
Ukolébavka

Podzimni pisen o viné
Dobrodruh

Ruce Venusiny
Ctenarka versu

Spici

Chrli¢

Sloupovi

Zpovédnice

VIéi mak

Skrinka

Slepec N
Tovarny v jarni krajiné
Rok 1934

Jaro 1936

10

11
14
16
18
19
21
23
25
27
29
31
34
35
36
38
41
43



